
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

McClendon Quirt McClendon 96
McClendon Tommy Johnson 94
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 91
McClendon Bryce Vines 90
Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 90
Claybusters Leavie Miller 89
Bexar Concrete Works Mike Clayton 89
McClendon Lindsey McClendon 86

John Slaughter 86
Zachry Construction Dawson Tondre 85

Michael Johnston 85
Bobby Elizondo 85

WSI Tony Ellington 84
Zachry Construction Shane Buck 84
Claybusters Todd Keuper 81
Burglingame Travis Ross 81
Team 9B Matt Croft 81
WSI Austin Fikes 80
Claybusters BO 80
Zachry Construction Ryan Brown 80
WSI Adam  Lozano Sr 76
Burglingame Jonathan Schleuter 76
WSI AJ Lozano Jr 74
Burglingame Rob Burlingame 74
WSI Americo Cardenas 72



Individual
SOTX Electric Brian White 72
Zachry Construction Curtis Schwartz 72
SOTX Electric Delaine White 71
Claybusters Jim Gieptner 71
Burglingame Mike McGuire 68
WSI Louis Cardenas 67
Bexar Concrete Works Eduardo Deleon 66
Cumins Diesel Paul Zuckerman 65

Sedric Sullivan 65
Jesse Ward Zachary Ward 62
Zachry Construction Abel Luna 61
Jesse Ward Ben Ward 60
Team 9B Chad Richmond 59
Jesse Ward George Phifer 57
Real Life VTI Leo Hernandez 55
Cumins Diesel Josh Veith 54
Cumins Diesel John Pena 54
Zachry Construction Chris Rodriguez 53
Cumins Diesel Joel Molina 53
WSI Adam Welch 52
Real Life VTI Noah Avrill 52
Crown/Meyer Ranch Ryan Ramon 51
Jesse Ward Jesse Ward 50
Zachry Construction Dan Felix 50
SOTX Electric Lisa Klar 48
Zachry Construction Roger Martinez 45



Individual
SOTX Electric Jason Klar 43
Real Life VTI Yoan Mora 40
Crown/Meyer Ranch Erika Ramon 36
WSI Joe Cardenas 34
Team 4B Jamie McGuire 23
Crown/Meyer Ranch James Wilson 23
Team 4B Jason Woolf 21
Crown/Meyer Ranch Walker Wilson 11
Team 4B Lonna Averill 10
Crown/Meyer Ranch Abby Wilson 8
Team 4B Lauren Woolf 6
Crown/Meyer Ranch Melissa Wilson 6



Teams
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

McClendon Quirt McClendon 96
McClendon Lindsey McClendon 86
McClendon Bryce Vines 90
McClendon Tommy Johnson 94

366
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 91
Bexar Concrete Works Eduardo Deleon 66
Bexar Concrete Works Ernest Taylor 90
Bexar Concrete Works Mike Clayton 89

336
Claybusters BO 80
Claybusters Jim Gieptner 71
Claybusters Leavie Miller 89
Claybusters Todd Keuper 81

321
Zachry Construction Dawson Tondre 85
Zachry Construction Shane Buck 84
Zachry Construction Ryan Brown 80
Zachry Construction Curtis Schwartz 72

321
John Slaughter 86
Sedric Sullivan 65
Michael Johnston 85
Bobby Elizondo 85

321
Burglingame Rob Burlingame 74
Burglingame Travis Ross 81
Burglingame Mike McGuire 68
Burglingame Jonathan Schleuter 76

299



Teams
WSI Adam Welch 52
WSI Tony Ellington 84
WSI Adam  Lozano Sr 76
WSI AJ Lozano Jr 74

286
WSI Americo Cardenas 72
WSI Joe Cardenas 34
WSI Louis Cardenas 67
WSI Austin Fikes 80

253
SOTX Electric Jason Klar 43
SOTX Electric Lisa Klar 48
SOTX Electric Delaine White 71
SOTX Electric Brian White 72

234
Jesse Ward Jesse Ward 50
Jesse Ward Ben Ward 60
Jesse Ward Zachary Ward 62
Jesse Ward George Phifer 57

229
Cumins Diesel Paul Zuckerman 65
Cumins Diesel Josh Veith 54
Cumins Diesel Joel Molina 53
Cumins Diesel John Pena 54

226
Zachry Construction Dan Felix 50
Zachry Construction Abel Luna 61
Zachry Construction Chris  53
Zachry Construction Roger Martinez 45

209



Teams
Real Life VTI Yoan Mora 40
Real Life VTI Noah Avrill 52
Real Life VTI Leo Hernandez 55

147
Team 9B Chad Richmond 59
Team 9B Matt Croft 81

140
Crown/Meyer Ranch Erika Ramon 36
Crown/Meyer Ranch Ryan Ramon 51

87
Team 4B Jamie McGuire 23
Team 4B Lonna Averill 10
Team 4B Lauren Woolf 6
Team 4B Jason Woolf 21

60
Crown/Meyer Ranch James Wilson 23
Crown/Meyer Ranch Melissa Wilson 6
Crown/Meyer Ranch Abby Wilson 8
Crown/Meyer Ranch Walker Wilson 11

48



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

McClendon Quirt McClendon 96
McClendon Lindsey McClendon 86
McClendon Bryce Vines 90
McClendon Tommy Johnson 94

366

HO
A

Team


	Individual
	Teams
	Awards

